Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited—ML & MN Triton MY 2007-2014

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
see attached VIN list

What are the defects?

The driver’s side airbag inflator may release metallic fragments from the inflator container when the airbag deploys.

What are the hazards?

In the event of an incident that deploys the drivers’ side airbag, the airbag inflator may release metallic fragments and these metallic fragments may injure the vehicle occupants.

What should consumers do?

Mitsubishi Motors Australia will contact all known owners by mail as soon as parts become available to present their vehicle to their preferred Mitsubishi Motors Dealer for inspection/replacement of the Driver Side airbag inflator at no charge.
Consumers who require further information should contact Mitsubishi Motors Australia on 1300 13 12 11.

Consumers can use Mitsubishi’s VIN look-up tool to see if their vehicle is affected by this recall: https://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.au/customer-assistance/vehicle-recalls

Traders who sold this product

Mitsubishi Motors Australia and authorised dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure & Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure & Regional Development
Product category